
DEPARTMENT OF ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL ORTHOPAEDICS

E-Teaching/Learning sessions for 
INTERNSHIP STUDENTS

Clinical discussions

S.No Date
Clinical

discussion topic

Faculty

No of

students  
participated

1 20.04.2020 CASE  
DISCUSSION

Dr. Nivethitha 05



20.04.2020



20.04.2020



20.04.2020



DEPARTMENT OF ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL ORTHOPAEDICS

E-Teaching/Learning sessions for 
INTERNSHIP STUDENTS

Clinical discussions

S.No Date
Clinical

discussion topic

Faculty

No of

students  
participated

1 21.04.2020 CASE  
DISCUSSION

Dr. Annamalai 07



21.04.2020



21.04.2020



21.04.2020



DEPARTMENT OF ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL

ORTHOPAEDICS

E-Teaching/Learning sessions for 

INTERNSHIP STUDENTS

Clinical

discussions

S.No Date
Clinical

discussion

topic

Faculty

No of

students  

participate

d

1 22.04.2020 CASE  

DISCUSSI

ON

Dr. SARAVANA 

KUMAR

06



22.04.202

0



22.04.202

0



22.04.202

0



DEPARTMENT OF ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL ORTHOPAEDICS

E-Teaching/Learning sessions for 
INTERNSHIP STUDENTS

CLINICAL DISCUSSIONS

S.No Date
Clinical

discussion topic

Faculty

No of

students  
participated

1 23.04.2020 CASE  
DISCUSSION

Dr. YAMINI 05



23.04.2020



23.04.2020



23.04.2020



23.04.2020



DEPARTMENT OF ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL ORTHOPAEDICS

E-Teaching/Learning sessions for 
INTERNSHIP STUDENTS

Clinical discussions

S.No Date
Clinical

discussion topic

Faculty

No of

students  
participated

1 24.04.2020 CASE  
DISCUSSION

Dr. SUSHMITHA 04



24.04.2020



24.04.2020



24.04.2020



24.04.2020



DEPARTMENT OF ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL ORTHOPAEDICS

E-Teaching/Learning sessions for 
INTERNSHISP STUDENTS

Clinical discussions

S.No Date
Clinical

discussion topic

Faculty

No of

students  
participated

1 25.04.2020 CASE  
DISCUSSION

Dr. NIVETHITHA 05



25.04.2020



25.04.2020



25.04.2020



25.04.2020


